
Everyday 10am till late 
Takeaway available  

 

                                                                                                                                                                                         @deco_cafe           @decocafeAU 
 

 

OPEN 7 DAYS 

              
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 S T A R T E R S  

GARLIC BREAD 

OLIVES 

MUSHROOM ARANCINI garlic aioli 

MAC AND CHEESE CROQUETTES chipotle aioli 

CHICKEN NUGGETS w tomato relish 

TRIO OF DIPS & warm flat bread 

LOADED POTATO WEDGES cheese sauce, 

crispy bacon bits, spring onion & sour cream 

SMOKED SALMON BRUSCHETTA dill, sour  

cream & cucumber 

 

S A L A D S    

PANZANELLA heirloom tomato, fior di latte, 

croutons & basil 

CALAMARI rocket salad & lemon garlic dressing 
 
QUINOA & GRAIN black rice, lentils, pine nuts, 
Pomegranate, currants, red grapes, seeds, 
tomato, red onion, miso dressing & honey yoghurt 
 
CAESAR cos, parmesan, croutons, poached egg, 
bacon & anchovy dressing 

 
 
Add grilled chicken to any salad 
 

 

  

5 

5 

9 

9 

9 

12 

13 

 

15 

 

 
 
 
15 

 

15 

 

15 

 

 

15 

  
 
 
4 

 

 

 

 
P I Z Z A  /  A L L  1 5  

MARGHERITA tomato, mozzarella 

PEPPERONI tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni 

BRUSCHETTA fresh tomato, feta, herb pesto 

HAWAIIAN tomato, mozzarella, leg ham, pineapple  

CAPRICCIOSA tomato, mozzarella, leg ham, 

mushrooms, olives 

LAMB tomato, mozzarella, roast lamb  

rocket, caramelized onion, tzatziki, lemon 

MUSHROOM fior di latte, basil & truffle oil 

 

P A N S  

MAC AND CHEESE 

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 

PAPPARDELLE CARBONARA bacon, mushrooms,  
onion, cream 

VEGETABLE PAELLA corn, capsicum, tomato,  

black beans, zucchini, paprika, saffron 

topped w fresh herbs 

CHICKEN AND PORK CHORIZO PAELLA corn, capsicum, 

tomato, black beans, zucchini, paprika, saffron 

topped w lime 

SEAFOOD PAELLA local prawns, mussels, 

fish pieces, vegetables & lemon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14 

16 

16 

 

16 

 

 

22 

 

 

26 

 

 
M A I N S  

BEEF BURGER cheese, tomato, lettuce, 
special sauce & chips 

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER lettuce, tomato, 

lime mayo & chips 

STEAK SANDWICH relish, rocket, cheese 

caramelized onion & chips 

OPEN SOUVLAKI slow cooked lamb shoulder, 

tabbouleh, chips & flat bread 

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA wedges & garden salad 

FISH & CHIPS beer battered fish w tartare 

& garden salad 

ATLANTIC SALMON potato, sugar snaps, beans, 

avocado & orange miso reduction 

 

S I D E S  

BOWL OF CHIPS 

GARDEN SALAD 

 

D E S S E R T  

STICKY DATE PUDDING w vanilla ice cream & 
butterscotch sauce 

CHOCOLATE FONDANT w blood orange sorbet 

CALZONE OF THE WEEK 

 

  

 

 

16 
 

16 
 

18 

 

23 

 

23 

 

23 

 

26 

 
 
7 

7 

 

 

12 

    

12 

12 

 

 

 

 
 



Everyday 10am till late 
Takeaway available  

 

                                                                                                                                                                                         @deco_cafe           @decocafeAU 
 

 

 
 
B R E A K F A S T  

SOURDOUGH OR FRUIT TOAST 

TOASTIE ham, cheese, tomato in a seeded bun 

BREAKFAST BURGER egg, bacon 
& hash brown 
 

 AVOCADO ON TOAST lime, herbs, 

     pickled red onion & a poached egg 
 

MUSHROOMS ON TOAST dukkah, feta,  

balsamic reduction & a poached egg 

 

 CHILI SCRAMBLE chorizo, spring onion 
     & house-made chili oil 
       

BIG BREAKFAST eggs as you like, bacon, 
hash browns, mushrooms & tomato 

  
     EGGS YOUR WAY ON TOAST 

     mushrooms / tomato  
     hash browns / feta / bacon 
     chorizo / avocado 

     HOUSE MADE MUESLI honey yoghurt & fruit 

C O F F E E  &  T E A  

short / long black 

latte / flat white / cappuccino 

macchiato / chai 
                                                                                                           
TEA BY PROJECT T 

 English Breakfast / Earl Grey 

     Green / Peppermint 

     Chamomile / Lemongrass & Ginger 

     HOT CHOCOLATE 

     ICED COFFEE / CHOCOLATE 
     SOY + 50C / ALMOND + 1 
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B E E R  &  C I D E R  
 
PRICKLY MOSES LIGHT    

CROWN LAGER 

PERONI RED 

CORONA 

ASAHI 

MOUNTAIN GOAT STEAM ALE 

QUIET DEEDS PALE ALE  

FLYING BRICK APPLE CIDER 

W H I T E  
 
LITTLE GOAT CREEK SAUV BLANC 

PASQUA PINOT GRIGIO 

TOOLANGI CHARDONNAY 

COLLEFRISIO ROSE 
VEUVE D’ARGENT BLANC DE BLANC 

. 

R E D  

TOOLANGI SHIRAZ 

XANADU CAB SAUV 

DI GIORGIO MONTEPULCIANO 

TOOLANGI PINOT NOIR 
 

 

S O F T  D R I N K S  

COKE / COKE NO SUGAR 

DAYLESFORD SODAS  

lemonade / blood orange 

orange & passionfruit / lemon mineral 

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 

LEMON LIME BITTERS 
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C O C K T A I L S  /  A L L  1 6  

 

ESPRESSO MARTINI Jumping Goat whiskey, 
Frangelico, espresso 
 
NEGRONI Four Pillars gin, sweet vermouth, Campari 
 

FRENCH 75 Four Pillars gin, sparkling wine, lemon 
 
WHISKEY SOUR Makers Mark bourbon, lemon, 
egg white 
 
FIREBALL MOJITO Fireball whiskey, lime, 
dry ginger, mint 
 
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, sparkling wine, 
orange, soda 
 
 

S H A K E S /  A L L  8  
 
CHOCOLATE / VANILLA 
STRAWBERRY / CARAMEL 

 

  
 


